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Carroll County

Albany

Bartlett
Brookfield
Chatham
Conway

Eaton
Effingham
Freedom
Hale's Location
Hart's Location
Jackson
Madison
Moultonborough
Ossipee
Sandwich
Tamworth
Tuftonboro
Wakefield
Wolfeboro

Totals

67
266
72
30
832
44
103
165
10

150
251
441
262
140
258
252
241
551

4142

114

18
16

17
45
54
48
23
39
34
45
73
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